
Team A 
Sail Skipper Crew Club Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

1 21 Cesare,Ben Lurie,Jay Larchmont/Little Scorpions 19 1 5 4 1 8
2 74 Ferrarone,Ted Killion,Meredith Larchmont YC 23 4 12 2 3 2
3 50 Rhame,Jay Murphy,Katie Larchmont YC 31 17 1 1 8 4
4 27 Young,Ward Brady-Lederer,Michaela Larchmont YC 34 2 7 16 6 3
5 17 Lorson,Pedro Berry,Mimi Larchmont YC 35 3 8 14 4 6
6 705 Hutchings,William Sudol,Katie Larchmont YC 35 15 4 6 5 5
7 818 Braverman,Stephen Steck,Mia Winthrop 36 12 10 3 10 1
8 171 Kirkpatrick,Steve Kirkpatrick,Jane Metedeconk River/LYC 43 14 3 12 2 12
9 80 Costello,Michael Marchand,Mariel Winthrop 52 6 6 5 18 17

10 90 Landy,Graham Klevan,Chris Larchmont YC 53 5 13 13 15 7
11 31 Strauss,Simon Gochberg,Morgan Larchmont YC 56 7 17 7 9 16
12 60 Bowers,Jim Brown,Lydia Cottage Park & Seawanhak  57 10 2 15 16 14
13 9 Curtin,Mike Schultz,Allyson Larchmont YC 57 9 14 8 11 15
14 702 Monro,Bob Monro,Francesca Larchmont YC 59 11 15 9 14 10
15 76 Patin,Nicholas Seasack,Billy Larchmont YC 62 13 9 17 12 11
16 34 Friedman,Weton Misster,Alex Larchmont YC 65 8 16 11 17 13
17 66 O'Connor,Mike Doris,Natalya RYC/LYC 77 22 20 10 7 18
18 808 Parker,Jeremy Parker,Betsy Larchmont YC 90 16 11 20 21 22
19 77 Owen,David Owen,Thomas Larchmont YC 90 19 18 19 13 21
20 32 Matthews,Bob Egan,Frankie Larchmont YC 93 21 22 21 20 9
21 699 Mccloskey,Brian McCloskey,Claire/ John Larchmont YC 95 18 21 18 19 19
22 650 Kalehoff,Max Kalehoff,Julian Larchmont YC 103 20 19 22 22 20
23 38 Runci,Zach Jones,Katherine NYM/LYC 120 24 DNC 24 DNC 24 DNC 24 DNC 24 DNC

Team B
Position Sail Skipper Crew Club Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

1 74 Pletsch,Danny Emhiser,Kendra Larchmont YC 9 3 1 1 3 1
2 66 Baxter,John Baxter,Molly RYC/LYC 12 1 2 4 1 4
3 60 Benjamin,Steve Davis,Trevor

   
Seawanhaka Corinthian 27 6 4 10 2 5

4 21 Dowd,David Koehler,Marguerite
 

Scorpions 30 4 8 11 5 2
5 77 Owen,James Karstoft,Simon Larchmont YC 37 5 3 14 8 7
6 171 Taboada,Keith Roe,Celia Metedeconk River/LYC 39 7 6 2 12 12
7 17 Patin,PaulJon Patin,Andre Larchmont YC 43 9 14 8 6 6
8 27 Anderson,Jamie Hewson,Clara Larchmont YC 46.3 13 10 3 11

 
RDGb

9 80 Clark,Tim Kopp,Bryce Winthrop 47 14 7 6 4 16
10 31 Ronan,Dan Leicht,Caroline Larchmont YC 56 2 15 12 24 OCS 3
11 9 Ramirez,Rob Pumphrey,Melissa Larchmont YC 56 10 18 5 10 13
12 50 Beardsley,Peter Ryan,Felicity Larchmont YC 60 11 11 16 14 8
13 90 Isler,Marly Salerno,Teresa Larchmont YC 61 16 9 15 7 14
14 702 Bauer,Peter Locher,Anne Larchmont YC 70 8 5 9 24 DNF 24 DNS
15 705 Dorfman,Caleb Muson,Grace Larchmont YC 71 12 12 17 13 17
16 650 Mailloux,Brian Mailloux,Sean or Parker Larchmont YC 77 19 13 18 16 11
17 76 Grover,Jimi Beitch,Joe Larchmont YC 78 24 DNF 19 7 9 19
18 34 Fernberger,Henry Gillespie,Benson Larchmont YC 84 17 17 20 15 15
19 808 Slattery,Patrick Slattery,Erin Larchmont YC 91 18 24 OCS 21 19 9
20 32 Buc,Nic Leonforte,Ellen Larchmont YC 94 21 16 22 17 18
21 699 McCloskey,Rebecca Lepore,Lauren Larchmont YC 97 20 20 19 18 20
22 818 Bassett,Jonathan Epstein,Linda Winthrop 100 15 24 OCS 13 24 OCS 24 OCS
23 38 Zinger,Paul Sprague,Erin NYM/LYC 120 24 DNC 24 DNC 24 DNC 24 DNC 24 DNC
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Team 
Sail Skipper Crew Total Skipper Crew Club Total Total

1 74 Ferrarone,Ted Killion,Meredith 23 Pletsch,Danny Emhiser,Kendra Larchmont YC 9 32
2 21 Cesare,Ben Lurie,Jay 19 Dowd,David Koehler,Marguerite Larchmont/Little Scorpions 30 49
3 17 Lorson,Pedro Berry,Mimi 35 Patin,PaulJon Patin,Andre Larchmont YC 43 78
4 27 Young,Ward Brady-Lederer,Michaela 34 Anderson,Jamie Hewson,Clara Larchmont YC 46.3 80.3
5 171 Kirkpatrick,Steve Kirkpatrick,Jane 43 Taboada,Keith Roe,Celia Metedeconk River/LYC 39 82
6 60 Bowers,Jim Brown,Lydia 57 Benjamin,Steve Davis,Trevor

    
Corinthian 27 84

7 66 O'Connor,Mike Doris,Natalya 77 Baxter,John Baxter,Molly RYC/LYC 12 89
8 50 Rhame,Jay Murphy,Katie 31 Beardsley,Peter Ryan,Felicity Larchmont YC 60 91
9 80 Costello,Michael Marchand,Mariel 52 Clark,Tim Kopp,Bryce Winthrop 47 99

10 705 Hutchings,William Sudol,Katie 35 Dorfman,Caleb Muson,Grace Larchmont YC 71 106
11 31 Strauss,Simon Gochberg,Morgan 56 Ronan,Dan Leicht,Caroline Larchmont YC 56 112
12 9 Curtin,Mike Schultz,Allyson 57 Ramirez,Rob Pumphrey,Melissa Larchmont YC 56 113
13 90 Landy,Graham Klevan,Chris 53 Isler,Marly Salerno,Teresa Larchmont YC 61 114
14 77 Owen,David Owen,Thomas 90 Owen,James Karstoft,Simon Larchmont YC 37 127
15 702 Monro,Bob Monro,Francesca 59 Bauer,Peter Locher,Anne Larchmont YC 70 129
16 818 Braverman,Stephen Steck,Mia 36 Bassett,Jonathan Epstein,Linda Winthrop 100 136
17 76 Patin,Nicholas Seasack,Billy 62 Grover,Jimi Beitch,Joe Larchmont YC 78 140
18 34 Friedman,Weton Misster,Alex 65 Fernberger,Henry Gillespie,Benson Larchmont YC 84 149
19 650 Kalehoff,Max Kalehoff,Julian 103 Mailloux,Brian Mailloux,Sean or Parker Larchmont YC 77 180
20 808 Parker,Jeremy Parker,Betsy 90 Slattery,Patrick Slattery,Erin Larchmont YC 91 181
21 32 Matthews,Bob Egan,Frankie 93 Buc,Nic Leonforte,Ellen Larchmont YC 94 187
22 699 Mccloskey,Brian McCloskey,Claire/ John 95 a Lepore,Lauren Larchmont YC 97 192
23 38 Runci,Zach Jones,Katherine 120 Zinger,Paul Sprague,Erin NYM/LYC 120 240
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